  3
G PC S 040 GEN 2
Product group
Your Specialists for electromagnetic Solutions
Safety-Shut-Off- Valve
Fig. 1:  Type  G PC S 040 K69 V22 / V28
Function
Construction

The publication of this list will invalidate all previous editions. Illustrations not binding - subject to change and availability.
Your Specialists for electromagnetic Solutions
Type code
Example G PC S 040 K69 V22 Description Material no.
Type G PC S 12V
100%ED with
HSA
24V
100%ED with
HSASize 040
Code for execution K69 V22 NW 8 mm G014135001 G014135002
K69 V28 NW 12 mm G014149001 G014149002
Type G PC S 040 K69 V22
Voltage 12 V DC
Operating mode S1 / 100 % / HSA
Material no.  1) G014135001